H
A
N
D
LES, PU
LLS &
 K
N
O
B
S
H
A
N
D
LES, PU
LLS &
 K
N
O
B
S
1-800-562-5267
(U.S.A. Only)
www.sugatsune.com 1-800-562-5267
(U.S.A. Only)
Item No. L C H B T S Weight (g) Box (pcs) Carton (pcs)
DS-30/M DS-30/S 1-3/16" (30 mm) 1" (25 mm) 15/16" (23 mm)
3/8"
(10 mm)
3/16"
(5 mm)
5/16" (8 mm) 15 40 400
DS-50/M DS-50/S 2" (50 mm) 1-3/4" (45 mm) 7/8" (22 mm)
3/8"
(10 mm)
22
30 300
DS-70/M DS-70/S 2-3/4" (70 mm) 2-9/16" (65 mm) 7/8" (22.5 mm) 28
DS-90/M DS-90/S 3-9/16" (90 mm) 3-3/8" (85 mm) 15/16" (23 mm) 35 20 200
Item No. L C H B T S Weight (g) Box (pcs) Carton (pcs)
EC-100/M EC-100/S 3-15/16" (100 mm) 3-5/8" (92 mm) 1-1/4" (32 mm)
9/16"
(14 mm)
5/16"
(8 mm)
3/8"
(10 mm) 102
15 150
EC-120/M EC-120/S 4-3/4" (120 mm) 4-7/16" (112 mm) 1-5/16" (34 mm)
1/2"
(12 mm)
120
EC-150/M EC-150/S 5-15/16" (150 mm) 5-9/16" (142 mm) 1-7/16" (36 mm) 148
10 100
EC-180/M EC-180/S 7-1/16" (180 mm) 6-3/4" (172 mm) 1-7/16" (37 mm) 174
Material Finish
303 Stainless Steel Mirror (M)
Satin (S)
Material Finish
303 Stainless Steel Mirror (M)
Satin (S)
Item No. L C H B T S Weight (g) Box (pcs) Carton (pcs)
DL-70/M DL-70/S 2-3/4" (70 mm) 2-1/2" (64 mm) 15/16" (23 mm)
1/2"
(13 mm)
1/4"
(6 mm)
3/8"
(10 mm)
44
20 200
DL-90/M DL-90/S 3-9/16" (90 mm) 3-5/16" (84 mm) 15/16" (23.5 mm) 55
DL-110/M DL-110/S 4-5/16" (110 mm) 4-1/16" (104 mm) 15/16" (24 mm) 65
15 150DL-130/M DL-130/S 5-1/8" (130 mm) 4-7/8" (124 mm) 15/16" (24.5 mm) 75
DL-150/M DL-150/S 5-15/16" (150 mm) 5-11/16" (144 mm) 1" (25 mm) 86
Material Finish
303 Stainless Steel Mirror (M)
Satin (S)
DL-130/M
Mirror
DS-90/S
Satin
DS-30/M
Mirror
EC-180/M
Mirror
EC-150/S
Satin
DL-110/S
Satin
H
A
N
D
LES
HANDLE DL
HANDLE DS
HANDLE EC
M4x28
M3x28
M5x28